
 
 

What’s on in Edingale Village Hall 2024 - Weekly Programme 
Contact info@edingalevillagehall.com for more information.    

 

 
Edingale Auction  

General/household/tabletop collectors & 
antiques auction 

Every Monday  
Viewing from 5.30pm Auction start 7.00pm  

Free entry 
Contact John 07472 772196 

 
Parish Council Meeting 

First Monday of every Month  
Monday 5 February 

7.30pm in the Committee Room village hall 

Neal School of Performing Arts 
Dramatic Arts lessons for children 

Every Tuesday 4.00pm to 9.00pm  
Contact Laura Neal 01827 382993/ 078511 20866 

info@lnealschoolofperformingarts.co.uk 

 Karate – for all ages 
 5.45pm – 6.30pm  

Every Wednesday  
Paul Barnett Karate School 0771 9636374 

Yoga with Keely Lawrence 
Exercise for all levels 

£4.00 per session 

Every Wednesday 6.45pm to 7.45pm 
Keely Lawrence 07795 692332/ 
keelylawrence@hotmail.com 

Quiz 
8.00pm £3 per person BYOB & a Quiz Round 

Every second Wednesday  
 7th and 21st February 

Chaps Night Thursday 25th January 7.30pm 

 

Pub Night – Friday 2nd February from 6.30pm.  
Draught ale, family friendly, traditional games & 
bring your own games.  All welcome. 
 

Ladies’ night 7pm Thursday 15 February 
£3 entry (BYOB – tea & coffee will be available). 
Open to all, please come along & catch up with 
friends and neighbours.  Becky Freeman from 
Lotus Beauty will be available for massage, facials 
& reflexology.  Please book direct with Becky 
becky_freeman@hotmail.com or phone/text 
07966 731904. 
 

Chaps Night – Thursday 22nd February 
 

Bingo – Saturday 16th March  
Eyes down 7pm.  Accompanied children are 
welcome.  Feel free to bring a bottle and nibbles. 
Pay on the door.  
 

Village Hall AGM – Saturday 23rd March 10am 
Followed by community clean up. All welcome 
refreshments provided. 
 

Yoga Retreat & Pamper Day Sunday 23rd March 
10.00am – 3.00pm £20 per person includes lunch 

and refreshments.  Optional beauty treatments 
will be available to pre-book. Phone Lisa on 
07467 339079 or email 
info@edingalevillagehall.co.uk    
 

Chaps Night - Thursday 28th March 
Pub Night - Friday 3rd May 
 

Jumble Sale – Saturday 18th May 10am-2pm.    
 

Open Gardens 22nd / 23rd June (provisional) 
 

Quiz – Saturday 13th July 
 

Edingale Show – Saturday 7th September 
 

McMillan Coffee morning – 28th September 
1940s Theme Night – Saturday 12th October 
Halloween – Saturday 26th October 
 

Christmas Fayre – Sunday 17th November 
Breakfast with Santa – 23rd November 
Chaps Night – Thursday 28th November 
 

Senior Citizens Lunch / Bonus – 1st December 
Christmas Quiz – Friday 6th December 
 


